	DATE
	18/06/2012
	VENUE
	Llandaff
	
	Hockey
	v
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	         

	INNINGS OF
	Hockey
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Uni Staff
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


LEAGUE MATCH

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	J Egan
	LBW
	Khan
	61
	
	1
	Sre
	CT Ball
	Caunt
	93

	2
	T Jones
	CT
	Khan
	159
	
	2
	Irfan
	CT Egan
	Ball
	0

	3
	M Shelton
	CT
	Khan
	18
	
	3
	Karthik
	Bowled
	John
	5

	4
	S Thapan
	CT
	Khan
	1
	
	4
	G Morgan
	Bowled 
	S Thapan
	9

	5
	L Hawker
	Not
	
	0
	
	5
	M Munday
	CT Eaton
	S Thapan
	4

	6
	C Ball
	Not
	
	17
	
	6
	N Lord
	Not
	
	28

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	Price
	Not
	
	14

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	


Wicket-keeper: 
??








Wicket-keeper: B Eaton

	Byes
	2
	
	Extras
	16
	
	Byes
	2
	
	Extras
	53

	Leg Byes
	2
	
	TOTAL
	272
	
	Leg Byes
	8
	
	TOTAL
	206

	Wides
	7
	
	WICKETS
	4
	
	Wides
	34
	
	WICKETS
	5

	No Balls
	5
	
	
	
	
	No Balls
	9
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Irfan
	4
	1
	29
	0
	
	D Caunt
	3
	0
	27
	1

	Mex
	4
	0
	40
	0
	
	R John
	4
	0
	26
	1

	Dartech
	2
	0
	32
	0
	
	L Hawker
	3
	0
	39
	0

	Kahn
	4
	0
	53
	4
	
	C Ball
	3
	0
	27
	1

	Nick
	4
	0
	78
	0
	
	S Darwent
	3
	0
	30
	0

	Turner
	2
	0
	37
	0
	
	S Thapan
	4
	0
	35
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Email to: d.powell8@ukonline.co.uk

